—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

Court Reporter Real Time
Courtroom Clerk
Courtroom Clerk

Legal Processing Clerk Il
Court Clerk

Legal Processing Clerk Il
Court Manager |

Court Manager |

Legal Processing Clerk Il
Courtroom Clerk, Senior

Court Manager |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court
Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Department

Pre-Trial Facility
Pre-Trial Facility
Pre-Trial Facility
Pre-Trial Facility
Pre-Trial Facility
Pre-Trial Facility
Pre-Trial Facility
Pre-Trial Facility
Pre-Trial Facility
Pre-Trial Facility
Pre-Trial Facility

Total Wages

$92,430
$57,074
$47,514
$44,424
$43,442
$36,685
$21,682
$18,246

$9,953

$8,554

$1,303



