	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Court Reporter Real Time		Tulare County Superior Court	Pre-Trial Facility	\$92,430
2.	Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Pre-Trial Facility	\$57,074
3.	Courtroom Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Pre-Trial Facility	\$47,514
4.	Legal Processing Clerk II		Tulare County Superior Court	Pre-Trial Facility	\$44,424
5.	Court Clerk		Tulare County Superior Court	Pre-Trial Facility	\$43,442
6.	Legal Processing Clerk II		Tulare County Superior Court	Pre-Trial Facility	\$36,685
7.	Court Manager II		Tulare County Superior Court	Pre-Trial Facility	\$21,682
8.	Court Manager II		Tulare County Superior Court	Pre-Trial Facility	\$18,246
9.	Legal Processing Clerk II		Tulare County Superior Court	Pre-Trial Facility	\$9,953
10.	Courtroom Clerk, Senior		Tulare County Superior Court	Pre-Trial Facility	\$8,554
11.	Court Manager I		Tulare County Superior Court	Pre-Trial Facility	\$1,303